* eonemrF

PGeneral
1 18
2 49
3 52
4 64
5 68
6 79
7 80
8 123
9 125
10 132
11 133
12 158
13 159
14 180
15 181
16 189
17 214
18 229
19 232
20 265
21 270
22 280
23 298
24 304
25 309
26 362
27 380
28 384
29 388
30 407
31 451
32 475
33 506
34 530
35 531
36 534
37 559
38 587
39 599
40 604
41 641
42 665
43 666
44 670

VIl Volta a peu CANET D’ENBERENGUER

Clasificacion Local

Tiempo Apellidos

0:30:34
0:32:42
0:32:51
0:33:35
0:33:50
0:34:29
0:34:30
0:35:49
0:35:50
0:36:02
0:36:02
0:36:56
0:36:59
0:37:40
0:37:41
0:37:52
0:38:25
0:38:54
0:38:57
0:39:54
0:39:59
0:40:11
0:40:39
0:40:52
0:40:58
0:42:15
0:42:35
0:42:51
0:42:58
0:43:20
0:44:51
0:45:37
0:46:23
0:46:56
0:46:57
0:47:11
0:48:00
0:49:13
0:50:25
0:50:47
0:53:45
0:57:27
0:57:34
0:59:05

domingo, 22 de agosto de 2010

AGUILERA VALENCIA
MONTEAGUDO PITE
VALERO CAMPOS
LLUECA PEYRICHOU
HERNANDEZ BIOSCA
GONZALEZ MORALES
PUEYO RUBIO
GARCIA ZARZO
GUIRADO

PARDO GIMENO
MARTIN PORTUGUES
MARTINEZ MILIAN
TORTAJADA URBAN
JIMENEZ LOZANO
NAVARRO GIMENO

SANHERMELANDO JULIA

ALTABELLA BONET
POZO MARTINEZ
ABRIL PEREZ
CORTINA TRINIDAD
LLUECA PEYRICHOU
ALTABELLA HUGUET
JURADO CAMPOS
BARRACHINA ZALVEZ
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
VALMARNA BALADA
GALINDO GORBE
PLANELLS QUILIS
PLANES RUIZ

CASAS PERALES
CASABAN FOLGADO
HERNANDEZ BIOSCA
FENOLL SAEZ
VILLARES BARROSO
VENTAS DE LOS RIOS
PEREZ SAIZ
GUZMAN LLEIDA
MARTINEZ BENZAL
PERALES TORTOSA
LOPEZ RIVERA
CASTILLO LOPEZ
GARCIA SERRANO
ROJAS OBANDO
MARTINEZ GARCIA

Nombre
DAVID
FRANCISCO GAB
JOSE LUIS
DAVID
FRANCISCO JAVI
JUAN MIGUEL
LUIS

JUAN ANDRES
GARCIA

JOSé MARIA
MANUEL
JOSE MARIA
ALBERTO
RICARDO
JAIME
GERMAN
OSCAR

JUAN RAMON
CARLOS

JUAN MANUEL
PAOLA
CARLOS

JOSE ALONSO
OSCAR

FELIX JAVIER
JOAN
GERMaN
JOSE MARIA
FRANCESC
PEDRO LUIS
FERNANDO
SUSANA

JOSE LUIS
JULIA

PEDRO
MAXIMILIANO
MARIA

JOSE MANUEL
CARLOS
RICARDO
PEDRO JOSE
VIRGILIO

Club
TRIPUZOL

CLUB TRIATLON TRIPUZOL
INDEPENDENT

NULL

C.D. CAMP DE MORVEDRE
C.D. CAMP DE MORVEDRE

NULL

NULL
INDEPENDIENTE
IDEPENDIENTE
SSREYES-CCMENORCA
NULL

VALENCIA TERRA | MAR
INDEPENDIENTE
ROMPIENDO LIMITES
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

NULL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDENT

NULL

ROMPIENDO LIMITES
NULL

NULL

NULL

C.D. CAMP DE MORVEDRE
NULL

CAEM

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL
INDEPENDIENTE
NULL

INDEPENDENT

NULL

ADRIANA PAOLA INDEPENDIENTE

AGUSTIN

www.conchip.es

INDEPENDIENTE

Min/KmPos/Cate

336 9 /232
3,51 26 /458
3,52 29 /458
3,57 23 /232
359 4 /94

4,03 39 /458
4,04 40 /458
4,13 64 /458
4,13 65 /458
414 894

4,14 67 /458
421 54 /232
421 55 /232
4,26 92 /458
4,26 93 /458
427 63 /232
4,31 109 /458
4,35 118 /458
4,35 119 /458
4,42 140 /458
442 7 /47

4,44 148 [ 458
4,47 160 /458
4,48 90 /232
4,49 163 /458
4,58 190 / 458
501 200 /458
502 33 /94

503 34 /94

5,06 212 /458
5,17 233 /458
522 18 /61

5,27 256 /458
531 25 /61

531 268 /458
533 271 /458
539 5 /13

5,47 291 /458
5,56 298 / 458
5,58 301 /458
6,19 69 /94

646 71 /94

6,46 28 /47

6,57 328 /458

CATEGORIA

SENIOR MASCULINO
VETERANOS A MASCU
VETERANOS A MASCU
SENIOR MASCULINO
VETERANOS B MASCU
VETERANOS A MASCU
VETERANOS A MASCU
VETERANOS A MASCU
VETERANOS A MASCU
VETERANOS B MASCU
VETERANOS A MASCU
SENIOR MASCULINO
SENIOR MASCULINO
VETERANOS A MASCU
VETERANOS A MASCU
SENIOR MASCULINO
VETERANOS A MASCU
VETERANOS A MASCU
VETERANOS A MASCU
VETERANOS A MASCU
SENIOR FEMENINO
VETERANOS A MASCU
VETERANOS A MASCU
SENIOR MASCULINO
VETERANOS A MASCU
VETERANOS A MASCU
VETERANOS A MASCU
VETERANOS B MASCU
VETERANOS B MASCU
VETERANOS A MASCU
VETERANOS A MASCU
VETERANAS A FEMENI
VETERANOS A MASCU
VETERANAS A FEMENI
VETERANOS A MASCU
VETERANOS A MASCU
JUNIOR FEMENINO
VETERANOS A MASCU
VETERANOS A MASCU
VETERANOS A MASCU
VETERANOS B MASCU
VETERANOS B MASCU
SENIOR FEMENINO
VETERANOS A MASCU

Paginaldel



